
Affinity Category

Political News Junkies

Entertainment News Junkies

Movie Lovers

Travel Buffs

TV Lovers

Technophiles

Shutterbugs

Green Living Enthusiasts

Home Decor Enthusiasts

Shoppers/Shopaholics

Business & Economic News Junkies

Music Lovers

TV Lovers/Game, Reality & Talk Show Fans

Avid Investors

Sports Fans/American Football Fans

Cooking Enthusiasts

Sports Fans

TV Lovers/TV Comedy Fans

Pet Lovers

Outdoor Enthusiasts

Social Media Enthusiasts

Music Lovers/Pop Music Fans

Cooking Enthusiasts/Aspiring Chefs

Health & Fitness Buffs

Family-Focused

Sessions

436407

415365

384747

334147

321133

304566

287935

282533

277633

273400

270957

269003

268315

263371

254733

250845

249143

242845

237515

236741

235404

230555

228412

218667

198647


